LED LIGHTING TECHNOLOGY
© 2013
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
© 2013
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type

Catalog #
03/14/13
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
Prefix Distribution Light Source Drive Current
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
# of
LEDs
Input
Voltage
UE - Universal Voltage
(120-277 AC)
LED 64
84
128
SS - Super Saver
HO - High Output
SC - Standard Canopy
AC - Asymmetric Canopy
CRS
CRS    SC    LED    64    SS    CW    UE    WHT
Color
Temperature Finish
WHT - White
Options
IMS - Integral Motion Sensor 1
IPC - Integral Photocell 1
CW - Cool White
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Order Number
(Accessories are field installed)
Retrofit Panel - SC to CRS, for 16" Deck Panel 430951
Retrofit Panel - EC / ECTA / SCF to CRS, for 16" Deck Panel 430765
Retrofit Panel - SC to CRS, for 12" Deck Panel 430797
Retrofit Panel - ECTA / SCF to CRS, for 12" Deck Panel 430759
Retrofit 2x2 Cover Panel Blank (no holes) 357282
Description Order Number
Retrofit RIC Cover Panel Blank (no holes) 354702
Kit - Hole Plugs and Silicone (enough for 25 retrofits)1 1320540
CFKL - Flange Kit Large 5016472
CFKS - Flange Kit Small 5015332
1 Consists of (25) 7/8" hole plugs and (1) 10.3 oz tube of RTV
2 For use on canopies with dry plenums
Note:
1- Consult Factory
LED AMBIENT CANOPY LIGHT (CRS)
DIMENSIONS
18 3/4” (476 mm)
9”
(229 mm)
TOP PAN
1-3/16”
(31 mm)
1 7/8”
(48 mm)
CANOPY
14” (356 mm)
TOP PAN
1-3/16”
(31 mm)
2”
(51 mm)
CANOPY
14” (356 mm)
TOP PAN
TOP PAN BOTTOM PAN
PANEL W/O HOLES
26” sq
(660 mm)
16” DECK RETROFIT PANEL - SC (#430951)
2X2 COVER PANEL BLANK  (357282) RIC COVER PANEL  (354702)
CFKS 64/84 FLANGE KIT  (501533) CFKL 128 FLANGE KIT  (501647)
16” DECK RETROFIT PANELS - EC/ECTA/SCF  (#430765)
20.70 (526 mm)2.86
(73 mm)
0.14